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 Class of 2018
 Application 

 Due by:  Friday, March 24, 2017 

Principal Permission Form 

All applicants must have approval from their current school principal to attend the sessions of Youth Leadership 

Knoxville. Please have your principal sign below: 

I approve of the participation of __________________________ (insert student name) as a participant in the Youth 

Leadership Program of Leadership Knoxville. This student is in good standing academically and is a person of good 

character. They will be a junior during the 2016-2017 academic year. 

Principal Name: ________________________________________________________________________________ 

School: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Signature of Principal: ____________________________________ Date: ____________________________________ 

Please email this form to Daryl Brady at:  dbrady@leadknox.com 

If you have questions, contact Daryl Brady by March 1, 2017 at 12 noon at (865) 368-9643 or dbrady@leadknox.com. 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 6 - 8 p.m. Orientation (with parents) (mandatory) 

M-F, July 10-14, 2017 9 a.m - 5 p.m.  Summer sessions (Monday mandatory) 

Saturday, August 5, 2017 8 a.m. - 12 Noon Community Service Project 

Monday, September 25, 2017 4 – 7:30 p.m. County Commission 

Monday, October 24, 2017 4 - 7 :30 p.m. City Council  

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 4:30 – 7:30 p.m. Preparing for College 

Monday, December 5, 2017 5:30 - 8 p.m.  Leadership Insights 

Monday, January 15, 2018 9 a.m. - 2 p.m.  Diversity: Blended Community 

Monday, February 19, 2018 5 - 7:30 p.m. Session TBA 

Thursday, March 22, 2018  5 – 7:30 p.m.  Entrepreneurship & Technology 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018  6 - 8 p.m. Closing Celebration/Graduation 

mailto:dbrady@leadershipknoxville.com?subject=YLK%20application%20principal%20permission%20for%20(insert%20student%20name%20here)

	I approve of the participation of: 
	School_2: 
	Date_3: 
	Text17: 


